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35Bernatovič  Mila
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   Group of the Reglament :     Group of jury :

Group No 3-3

1
2
3
4
5

ALSHANE
BIVAINIENĖ
KURNEVICH
SAKALAUSKAS
Kostyanaya

Latvia
Lithuania
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
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